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School  

Northwoods Elementary 

Submitted By  

Renee Vaughn/Joseph Nixon 

Submission 

Date 

 

9/23/2019 

 

School Improvement Team Meetings 
 

Dates marked with an asterisk indicate Quarterly Review Meetings.   

 

Day Date Time Location 
Tuesday 9/24/19 7:45 Media Center 

Tuesday 10/29/19 7:45 Media Center 

*Tuesday 11/26/19 7:45 Media Center 

Tuesday 12/17/19 7:45 Media Center 

Tuesday 1/28/20 7:45 Media Center 

*Tuesday 2/25/20 7:45 Media Center 

Tuesday 3/31/20 7:45 Media Center 

*Tuesday 4/28/20 7:45 Media Center 

Tuesday 5/26/20 7:45 Media Center 

*Monday 6/15/19 9:00 Media Center 
 

 

 


